

E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 327

Introduced by Wishart, 27, Chairman Enrollment and Review

1 1. In the Standing Committee amendments, AM590:

2 a. On page 2, line 3, strike "129, and 268" and insert "130, and
3 272";

4 b. On page 3, line 6, strike "Office"; and in line 18 strike
5 "10,006,574" and insert "10,006,571";

6 c. On page 36, line 24, strike the second comma; and in line 29
7 strike "(f)" and insert "903(f)";

8 d. On page 40, line 17, strike "that" and insert "this";

9 e. On page 47, lines 12 and 13, strike "Department of Health and
10 Human" and insert "budget division of the Department of Administrative";

11 f. On page 85, line 5, strike "2017-2017" and insert "2017-2019";
12 and

13 g. On page 128, line 9, strike "Treasure" and insert "Treasury" and
14 in line 25 strike "Nebraska" and insert "State".